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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(12-9) FLD®
1 36.594 +4.446  19:01:05.153
2 32.649 +0.501 19:01:37.802
3 32.613 +0.465 19:02:10.415
4 32.371 +0.223  19:02:42.786
5 32.344 +0.196  19:03:15.130
6 32.368 +0.220 19:03:47.498
7 32.265 +0.117 19:04:19.763
8 32.238 +0.090 19:04:52.001
9 32.222 +0.074  19:05:24.223
10 32.148 19:05:56.371
(12-7) Z<n
1 39.320 +7.138 19:01:06.506
2 32.926 +0.744  19:01:39.432
3 32.497 +0.315 19:02:11.929
4 32.720 +0.538 19:02:44.649
5 32.473 +0.291  19:03:17.122
6 32.424 +0.242  19:03:49.546
7 34.080 +1.898 19:04:23.626
8 32.182 19:04:55.808
9 33.987 +1.805 19:05:29.795
10 32.209 +0.027 19:06:02.004
(12-10) DLOL
1 37.526 +4.973  19:01:07.824
2 33.507 +0.954 19:01:41.331
3 32.945 +0.392 19:02:14.276
4 32.890 +0.337 19:02:47.166
5 32.581 +0.028 19:03:19.747
6 32.710 +0.157  19:03:52.457
7 32.639 +0.086 19:04:25.096
8 32.712 +0.159 19:04:57.808
9 32.622 +0.069 19:05:30.430
10 32.553 19:06:02.983
(12-1) TLiEFEL
1 37.907 +5.473 19:01:09.189
2 33.409 +0.975 19:01:42.598
3 33.341 +0.907 19:02:15.939
4 32.889 +0.455 19:02:48.828
5 32.631 +0.197 19:03:21.459
6 32.827 +0.393 19:03:54.286
7 32.622 +0.188  19:04:26.908
8 32.453 +0.019 19:04:59.361
9 32.756 +0.322  19:05:32.117
10 32.434 19:06:04.551
(12-5) LHT
1 39.380 +7.415 19:01:14.371
2 32.705 +0.740 19:01:47.076
3 32.588 +0.623  19:02:19.664
4 33.383 +1.418 19:02:53.047
5 32.384 +0.419  19:03:25.431
6 32.069 +0.104 19:03:57.500
7 32.126 +0.161 19:04:29.626
8 32.007 +0.042 19:05:01.633
9 32.093 +0.128 19:05:33.726
10 31.965 19:06:05.691
(12-6) DIzIAN
1 38.088 +5.112 19:01:10.705
2 34.602 +1.626 19:01:45.307
3 34.160 +1.184 19:02:19.467
4 34.122 +1.146  19:02:53.589

Lap Laptime = [527]
5 33.144 +0.168 19:03:26.733
6 32.976 19:03:59.709
7 33.050 +0.074  19:04:32.759
8 33.044 +0.068 19:05:05.803
9 33.200 +0.224  19:05:39.003

10 33.095 +0.119  19:06:12.098

(12-8) hbR 2
1 38.809 +5.864 19:01:17.068
2 33.907 +0.962 19:01:50.975
3 33.965 +1.020 19:02:24.940
4 33.286 +0.341 19:02:58.226
5 33.123 +0.178 19:03:31.349
6 33.113 +0.168 19:04:04.462
7 33.195 +0.250 19:04:37.657
8 33.071 +0.126  19:05:10.728
9 33.243 +0.298 19:05:43.971
10 32.945 19:06:16.916
(12-3) EHED
1 36.575 +3.342 19:04:05.363
2 33.722 +0.489 19:04:39.085
3 34.080 +0.847 19:05:13.165
4 33.233 19:05:46.398
5 33.391 +0.158 19:06:19.789
6 33.302 +0.069  19:06:53.091
7 34.438 +1.205 19:07:27.529
8 33.509 +0.276  19:08:01.038
9 33.572 +0.339 19:08:34.610
10 33.703 +0.470 19:09:08.313
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